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Zaréwka LED QR111 17W 3000K
G53 AZ1108 - Azzardo

Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent

Moc zaréwki

Klasa szczelnosci
Szerokos¢
Wysokos¢

Kolor podstawowy
Uwagi do produktu
Strumien (Im)
Barwa (K)

Trzonek

Napiecie zasilania

Zaréwka LED QR111 17W 3000K G53 AZ1108 - Azzardo

3-7 dni roboczych
AZ1108
LL153172
5901238411086
AZzardo

17w

1P20

11,2 cm

7 cm

Czarny

Zapytaj o kupon
1200

3000

G53

12v
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